172 | Nuova ASP Lighting Fixtures 2013
Lighting fixtures Catalogue
Sect. 12.9
Catalogo armature illuminanti
Sez. 12.9
These equipment are suitable to be installed in places in which, during the
normal activities, explosive atmosphere caused by gases, vapours, mists or
caused by mixture of air and combustible dust are likely to occur.

D
et
ai
l
W
ir
in
g
D
ia
g
ra
m
**
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR LED LAMP - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50/60Hz *
AWL100-120LED LIOL-B min. 32 cd RED fixed 7 W 120
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
A 08
AWL101-120LED LIOL-B min. 32 cd RED fixed 7 W 120
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
B 08
 AIRCRAFT WARNING LIGHT FOR LOW INTENSITY - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50/60Hz *
AWL100-48LED LIOL-A/S min. 10 cd RED fixed 4W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C

T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
E 08
AWL100-48LED LIOL-B/D min. 32 cd RED fixed 4W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
E 08
AWL101-48LED LIOL-A/S min. 10 cd RED fixed 4W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C

T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
F 08
AWL101-48LED LIOL-B/D min. 32 cd RED fixed 4W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
F 08
AIRCRAFT WARNING LIGHT FOR MEDIUM INTENSITY - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50/60Hz *
AWL500-48LED MIOL-A/S 20.000 cd ± 25% WHITE flashing (20-60 fpm) 51-90W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C

T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
E 08
AWL500-48LED MIOL-C/D 2.000 cd ± 25% RED fixed 54W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C
40°C
60°C
E 08
AWL501-48LED MIOL-A/S 20.000 cd ± 25% WHITE flashing (20-60 fpm) 51-90W 48
T6
T5
T85°C
T100°C

Entrata cavo
AWLS100-120LED LIOL-B
7
D
E
Cable entry
Entrata cavo
Cable entry
Entrata cavo  Cable entry
Entrata cavo
Code A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] D [mm] E [mm] Cable entries* Weigth [kg] Detail
Wiring
diagram**
AWL100-120LED LIOL-B 150 237 - - - 2x3/4NPT 3,50 A 08
AWL101-120LED LIOL-B 150 237 - - - 1x3/4NPT 3,50 B 08
AWLG100-120LED LIOL-B 568 348 155 172 172 1x3/4NPT 12,00 C 20
AWLS100-120LED LIOL-B 500 270 150 70 70 1x3/4NPT 8,00 D 20
*Other threads on request   *Altre filettature a richiesta    **See page 12÷15 - Vedi pagina 12÷15
B D
A C